Winter Spectacular 2020 - Saturday Results

Mini Hip Hop Duo
1st

Mini Pom Solo
1st

Mini Hip Hop Solo
1st

Mini Lyrical Solo
1st
2nd

Mini Jazz Solo
1st

Tiny Pom Duo
1st

Mini Tumble Solo
1st
2nd
3rd

Tiny Group Stunt 1
1st

Mini Lyrical
1st

Mini Hip Hop
1st

Tiny Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

Tiny 1 Prep
1st

Tiny 1 Community
1st
2nd
3rd

East Coast Warriors

QDCA

QDCA

East Coast Warriors
East Coast Warriors

East Coast Warriors

East Coast Warriors

Dazzlers
Power Cheer
Dazzlers

SSCS

QDCA

East Coast Warriors

Capital Cheer
TKT
Fantasy Cheer & Dance

Gemini

Premie Stars
Capital Cheer
QDCA

Macey & Leah

Poppy

Neve

Belle
Princess

Lily

Chloe Ann & Abriellea

Freya

Amelia

Twinkles

Violet

Commance Warriors

Glitter
Little Gems
Tiny Terrors

Mini Gems

Sunshine
Dazzle
Tigers

46.7

50.2

47.5

43.4
42.9

42.4

49.4

43.9
43
41

44.8

89.7

91.7

32.2
32.2
31.4

74.4

84.5
84
80.8



Tiny 1
1st

Mini 1 Prep
1st

Mini 1 Community
1st
2nd

Mini 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

TINY/MINI GRAND CHAMPIONS

Tiny 1

Youth Hip Hop Solo
1st

Youth Lyrical Solo
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Youth Hip Hop Duo
1st

Youth Lyrical Duo
1st

Youth Pom Duo
1st

Youth Tumble Solo
1st

Youth Tumble Duo
1st

Youth Group Stunt 1
1st
2nd

Premier Stars

EMCA

Capital Cheer
SSCS

Premier Stars

TKT

Fantasy Cheer & Dance
QDCA

East Coast Warriors

Premier Stars

TKT

QDCA
East Coast Warriors
East Coast Warriors
MKCA

TKT

TKT

East Coast Warriors

Dazzlers

SSCS

SSCS
SSCS

Twinkles

Rock

Magic
Starlets

Lunar
Leprechauns
Mini Mayhem
Leopards
Spartan Warriors

Twinkles

Leah

Jacey
Annie
Faith
Kadi

Lily & India

Mia & Alisha

Erin& Maddison

Lola

Isla & Lauryn

Spakles
Starburst

85.2

76.6

82.6
80.8

85.1
84.7
84.3
83.5
80.2

47.2

46.2
44.8
44.3
44.1

46.8

45.2

39

42.8

42.9

45.2
44.8



Youth Group Stunt 2
1st

Youth Lyrical / Contemporary
1st
2nd
3rd

Youth Pom
1st
2nd

Youth Hip Hop
1st

Youth 1 Community
1st
2nd
3rd

Youth 1 Prep
1st
2nd
3rd

Youth 1 X Small
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Youth 1 Small / Medium
1st
2nd
3rd

Youth 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

YOUTH GRAND CHAMPIONS
Youth 2

East Coast Warriors

Fantasy Cheer & Dance
Fantasy Cheer & Dance
Power Cheer

QDCA
Power Cheer

East Coast Warriors

Capital Cheer
Affinity Allstars
Fantasy Cheer and Dance

Power Cheer
EMCA
SSCS

Aviators Cheer
Cambridge Dynamite
QDCA

Power Cheer
Diamonds

TKT
East Coast Warriors
Fantasy Cheer & Dance

EMCA

Power Cheer
Premier Stars
Cambridge Dynamite

EMCA

Aztec Warriors

Romeo & Juliet
Sisters
Pulse

Rose
Shock

Apache Warriors

Charm

Cheer Selby

Force
Sunshine
Shine

Rocketeers
Rebellion
Cheetahs
Intensity

Clovers
Samurai Warriors
Amethyst

Rhapsody
Bombsells
Explosion
Explosion

Rhapsody

45.1

94.2
92.9
91

94.1
87.4

89.4

83.8
83.5
81.6

75.9
75.2
74

84.8
84.5
83.3
81.2
80.2

83.7
83.2
82.3

95.7
92.1
91.5
86.9



Excellent
Excellent
Outstanding



