Winter Spectacular 2020 - Saturday Results

Mini Hip Hop Duo 1st	East Coast Warriors	Macey & Leah	46.7
Mini Pom Solo 1st	QDCA	Рорру	50.2
Mini Hip Hop Solo 1st	QDCA	Neve	47.5
Mini Lyrical Solo 1st 2nd	East Coast Warriors East Coast Warriors	Belle Princess	43.4 42.9
Mini Jazz Solo 1st	East Coast Warriors	Lily	42.4
Tiny Pom Duo 1st	East Coast Warriors	Chloe Ann & Abriellea	49.4
Mini Tumble Solo 1st 2nd 3rd	Dazzlers Power Cheer Dazzlers	Freya Amelia	43.9 43 41
Tiny Group Stunt 1 1st	SSCS	Twinkles	44.8
Mini Lyrical 1st	QDCA	Violet	89.7
Mini Hip Hop 1st	East Coast Warriors	Commance Warriors	91.7
Tiny Novice 1st 2nd 3rd	Capital Cheer TKT Fantasy Cheer & Dance	Glitter Little Gems Tiny Terrors	32.2 32.2 31.4
Tiny 1 Prep 1st	Gemini	Mini Gems	74.4
Tiny 1 Community 1st 2nd 3rd	Premie Stars Capital Cheer QDCA	Sunshine Dazzle Tigers	84.5 84 80.8

Tiny 1 1st	Premier Stars	Twinkles	85.2
Mini 1 Prep 1st	EMCA	Rock	76.6
Mini 1 Community 1st 2nd	Capital Cheer SSCS	Magic Starlets	82.6 80.8
Mini 1 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Premier Stars TKT Fantasy Cheer & Dance QDCA East Coast Warriors	Lunar Leprechauns Mini Mayhem Leopards Spartan Warriors	85.1 84.7 84.3 83.5 80.2
TINY/MINI GRAND CHAMPIONS Tiny 1	Premier Stars	Twinkles	
Youth Hip Hop Solo 1st	ТКТ	Leah	47.2
Youth Lyrical Solo 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	QDCA East Coast Warriors East Coast Warriors MKCA	Jacey Annie Faith Kadi	46.2 44.8 44.3 44.1
Youth Hip Hop Duo 1st	TKT	Lily & India	46.8
Youth Lyrical Duo 1st	ТКТ	Mia & Alisha	45.2
Youth Pom Duo 1st	East Coast Warriors	Erin& Maddison	39
Youth Tumble Solo 1st	Dazzlers	Lola	42.8
Youth Tumble Duo 1st	SSCS	Isla & Lauryn	42.9
Youth Group Stunt 1 1st 2nd	SSCS SSCS	Spakles Starburst	45.2 44.8

Youth Group Stunt 2 1st	East Coast Warriors	Aztec Warriors	45.1
Youth Lyrical / Contemporary			
1st	Fantasy Cheer & Dance	Romeo & Juliet	94.2
2nd	Fantasy Cheer & Dance	Sisters	92.9
3rd	Power Cheer	Pulse	91
Youth Pom			
1st	QDCA	Rose	94.1
2nd	Power Cheer	Shock	87.4
Youth Hip Hop			
1st	East Coast Warriors	Apache Warriors	89.4
Youth 1 Community	Canital Chaor	Charm	02.0
1st 2nd	Capital Cheer Affinity Allstars	Charm	83.8 83.5
3rd	Fantasy Cheer and Dance	Cheer Selhy	81.6
314	rantasy eneer and bance	Cricci Sciby	01.0
Youth 1 Prep			
1st	Power Cheer	Force	75.9
2nd	EMCA	Sunshine	75.2
3rd	SSCS	Shine	74
Youth 1 X Small			
1st	Aviators Cheer	Rocketeers	84.8
2nd	Cambridge Dynamite	Rebellion	84.5
3rd	QDCA	Cheetahs	83.3
4th	Power Cheer	Intensity	81.2
5th	Diamonds		80.2
Youth 1 Small / Medium			
1st	TKT	Clovers	83.7
2nd	East Coast Warriors	Samurai Warriors	83.2
3rd	Fantasy Cheer & Dance	Amethyst	82.3
Youth 2			
1st	EMCA	Rhapsody	95.7
2nd	Power Cheer	Bombsells	92.1
3rd	Premier Stars	Explosion	91.5
4th	Cambridge Dynamite	Explosion	86.9
YOUTH GRAND CHAMPIONS			
Youth 2	EMCA	Rhapsody	
104012	LIVICA	Mapsouy	

Excellent
Excellent
Outstanding